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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets

MAX8B668ETEA+T Price

MAX8668ETEA+T
Maxim Integrated
IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16 TQFN

4603 pcs in stock
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Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Technical Information of MAX8668ETEA+T

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

w/Supervisor

w/LED Driver

Voltage/Current - Output 2

Voltage - Supply

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Operating Temperature

Mounting Type

Frequency - Switching

GET A QUOTE

IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16TQFN

MAX8668ETEA+T Category Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Maxim Integrated Description

Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 4603

No w/Sequencer No

No Voltage/Current - Output 3 2.8V, 300mA

06V~33V,1.2A
26V~55V
16-TQFN (3x3)
Tape & Reel (TR)
-40°C ~ 85°C
Surface Mount

1.5MHz

Voltage/Current - Output 1

Topology

Series

Package / Case

Number of Outputs

Function

0.6 V~3.3V, 600mA

Step-Down (Buck) Synchronous (2), Linear (LDO) (2)

16-WFQFN Exposed Pad

4

Any Function

MAX8668ETEA+T 4603pcs New and Original in Stock, Find MAX8668ETEA+T Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order MAX8668ETEA+T
Maxim Integrated with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MAX8668ETEA+T : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for MAX866SETEA+T
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Part Number Description

MAX866BETEP+ IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16 TQFN
MAX866BETEQ+T IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16TQFN
MAX8667ETEAA+T IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16TQFN
MAX8668ETEU+ IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16TQFN
MAX8667ETEHR+T IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16 TQFN
MAX8668ETET+ IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16TQFN
MAX8667ETEAB+T IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16 TQFN
MAX8667ETEAC+T IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16TQFN
MAX8668ETEV+T IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16 TQFN
MAX8667ETEAC+ IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16TQFN
MAX8668ETEP+T IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16 TQFN
MAX8667ETECQ+T IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16TQFN
MAX8668ETEQ+ IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16 TQFN
MAX8667ETEHR+ IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16TQFN
MAX8668ETEU+T IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16 TQFN
MAX866BETEA+ IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16TQFN
MAX8667ETEAB+ IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16 TQFN
MAX8667ETEJS+T IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16TQFN
MAX8668ETEV+ IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16 TQFN
MAX866BETET+T IC REG QD BCK/LINEAR SYNC 16TQFN
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Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated

Maxim Integrated
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Download MAX8668ETEA+T Datasheet

MAX8668ETEA+T Electronics
Supplier MAX8668ETEA+T

MAX8668ETEA+T Picture

Manufacturer Maxim Integrated

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

7100 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

2244 pcs

500 pcs

2500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

191 pcs

450 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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